
                                                                                                                                                 

Merit 

No.

Student 

Reg. No.
STUDENT NAME CATEGORY

Total marks 

(out of 3600)
Remark

1 2392470 RAUT MOHINI PRASHANTRAO OBC 2867 OTHER UNIVERSITY

2
2420084

SHEIKH KHUDAIJAKAUSAR 

ABDULSAJID OPEN
2848

HINDI MINORITY

3 2398021 KULKARNI SANSKRUTI MANISH OPEN 2776

4 2421086 SINGANJUDE MAITHILI GIRIDHAR OBC 2687

5 2395756 SHEIKH TABASSUM NAWAB EWS 2667 OTHER UNIVERSITY

6 2417939 RAUT KOMAL HARICHANDRA OBC 2632

7 2418074 DHOTE ANANYA PRAKASH OBC 2600

8 2381844 GAWANDE ATHARVA PRAMOD OBC 2583 OTHER UNIVERSITY

9 2111135 GAYAKWAD SHITAL SANJAY OBC 2549

10 2414476 BORKAR PRANALI BANDUJI OBC 2531

11 2395973 NAHATE PRATIKSHA NARENDRA OBC 2499 OTHER UNIVERSITY

12 2171331 AWACHAT DIPALI SUDHAKARRAO OBC 2485

13 2107568 JAGTAP VIVEK VITTHALRAO OBC 2471

14 2234844 LENDE SAMIKSHA SANTOSH OBC 2458

15 2404877 DIGAMBAR LAXMI PRAVIN OBC 2450 OTHER UNIVERSITY

16 2420313 SARDAR MUKTA MOHANRAO OBC 2442

17 2189179 DONGARE ADITYA NARESH OBC 2407

18 2110654 PINE PAPITA BABARAO OBC 2390

19 2376721 RAUT PRATIK DILIPRAO OBC 2390

20 2236473 MADAVI TRUPTI CHANDUJI ST 2313

21 2415427 ZADE ACHAL PRADIP OBC 2311

22 2102015 GAWANDE NIKITA RATNAKARRAO OBC 2295

23 2122688 CHAWARE VAISHNAVI RAJESH OBC 2232

24 2101136 CHAUHAN SUNIDHI GAUREE SINGH OPEN 2210 HINDI MINORITY

25 2367257 ATE AKANKSHA BHIMRAO SC 2194

26 2363510 MAHAJAN HARSHADA TULSIDAS OBC 2194

27 2116412 BORIKAR SIDDHI RAJENDRA OBC 2081

28 2107577 DAKHANE DAKSHESH NIRANJAN SC 2006

29 2421435 CHAVHAN LAXMAN FULCHAND VJ-NT 1974

30 2105425 BELKHEDE JIDNYASA PUSHPAK OBC 1971

                             Dr. N. P. Mohabansi                                                                              

                                         Head                                                                                                      

                      Department of chemistry                      

Bajaj College of Science, Wardha

Admission to M.Sc. I (Sem I) Session 2024-25

Subject : Chemistry

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR M.SC. SEM I

(CATEGORYWISE LIST : OPEN CATEGORY)



Merit 

No.

Student 

Reg. No.
STUDENT NAME CATEGORY

Total marks 

(out of 3600)
Remark

1
2420084 SHEIKH KHUDAIJAKAUSAR ABDULSAJID OPEN

2848

2 2101136
CHAUHAN SUNIDHI GAUREE SINGH OPEN 2210

                             Dr. N. P. Mohabansi                                                                               

                                         Head                                                                                                      

                      Department of chemistry                      

2. For confirmation of admission under Hindi Linguistic Minority Quota, students should produce Affidavit on

stamp paper of Rs. 100/- Performa of Affidavit is given in college prospectus available on college website.

3. CONFIRM YOUR ADMISSION ON 31 JULY 2024

Bajaj College of Science, Wardha
Admission to M.Sc. I (Sem I) Session 2024-25

Subject : Chemistry

 Merit List ( For Hindi Minority Quota)

Please Note:

1. Your name in this merit list is appeared on the basis of information submitted by you in the online form.

This does not guarantee your admission either in this category or you cannot claim for this. Your admission 

under this category will be finalised by admission committee after verification of all your documents. If you

could not produce documents related to category, you will be considered for admission as per your order in general merit 

list.



Merit 

No.

Student 

Reg. No.
STUDENT NAME CATEGORY

MARKS 

OUT OF 

3600

REMARK

1 2392470 RAUT MOHINI PRASHANTRAO OBC 2867

2 2421086 SINGANJUDE MAITHILI GIRIDHAR OBC 2687

3 2417939 RAUT KOMAL HARICHANDRA OBC 2632

4 2418074 DHOTE ANANYA PRAKASH OBC 2600

5 2381844 GAWANDE ATHARVA PRAMOD OBC 2583

6 2111135 GAYAKWAD SHITAL SANJAY OBC 2549

7 2414476 BORKAR PRANALI BANDUJI OBC 2531

8 2395973 NAHATE PRATIKSHA NARENDRA OBC 2499

9 2171331 AWACHAT DIPALI SUDHAKARRAO OBC 2485

10 2107568 JAGTAP VIVEK VITTHALRAO OBC 2471

11 2234844 LENDE SAMIKSHA SANTOSH OBC 2458

12 2404877 DIGAMBAR LAXMI PRAVIN OBC 2450

13 2420313 SARDAR MUKTA MOHANRAO OBC 2442

14 2189179 DONGARE ADITYA NARESH OBC 2407

15 2110654 PINE PAPITA BABARAO OBC 2390

16 2376721 RAUT PRATIK DILIPRAO OBC 2390

17 2415427 ZADE ACHAL PRADIP OBC 2311

18 2102015 GAWANDE NIKITA RATNAKARRAO OBC 2295

19 2122688 CHAWARE VAISHNAVI RAJESH OBC 2232

20 2363510 MAHAJAN HARSHADA TULSIDAS OBC 2194

21 2116412 BORIKAR SIDDHI RAJENDRA OBC 2081

22 2105425 BELKHEDE JIDNYASA PUSHPAK OBC 1971

                             Dr. N. P. Mohabansi                                                                               

                                         Head                                                                                                      

                      Department of chemistry                      

            Bajaj College of Science, Wardha

Admission to M.Sc. I (Sem I) Session 2024-25

Subject : Chemistry

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR M.SC. SEM I

( CATEGORY WISE LIST : OBC CATEGORY)



Merit 

No.

Student 

Reg. No.
STUDENT NAME CATEGORY

Total marks 

(out of 3600)
REMARK

1 2367257 ATE AKANKSHA BHIMRAO SC 2194

2 2107577 DAKHANE DAKSHESH NIRANJAN SC 2006

                             Dr. N. P. Mohabansi                                                                               

                                         Head                                                                                                      

                      Department of chemistry                      

Bajaj College of Science, Wardha

Admission to M.Sc. I (Sem I) Session 2024-25

Subject : Chemistry

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR M.SC. SEM I

( CATEGORY WISE LIST : SC CATEGORY)



MERIT 

NO.

Student 

Reg. No.
STUDENT NAME CATEGORY

Total marks 

(out of 

3600)

REMARK

1 2236473 MADAVI TRUPTI CHANDUJI ST 2313

                             Dr. N. P. Mohabansi                                                                               

                                         Head                                                                                                      

                      Department of chemistry                      

Bajaj College of Science, Wardha

Admission to M.Sc. I (Sem I) Session 2024-25

Subject : Chemistry

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR M.SC. SEM I

( CATEGORY WISE LIST : ST CATEGORY)



MERIT 

NO.

Student 

Reg. No.
STUDENT NAME CATEGORY

Total marks 

(out of 3600)
REMARK

1 2421435 CHAVHAN LAXMAN FULCHAND VJ-NT 1974

                             Dr. N. P. Mohabansi                                                                               

                                         Head                                                                                                      

                      Department of chemistry                      

( CATEGORY WISE LIST : NT CATEGORY)

Bajaj College of Science, Wardha
Admission to M.Sc. I (Sem I) Session 2024-25

Subject : Chemistry

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR M.SC. SEM I



                                                                                                                                                                                             

MERIT 

NO.

Student 

Reg. No.
STUDENT NAME CATEGORY

Total marks 

(out of 3600)
REMARK

1 2392470 RAUT MOHINI PRASHANTRAO OBC 2867

2 2395756 SHEIKH TABASSUM NAWAB EWS 2667

3 2381844 GAWANDE ATHARVA PRAMOD OBC 2583

4 2395973 NAHATE PRATIKSHA NARENDRA OBC 2499

5 2404877 DIGAMBAR LAXMI PRAVIN OBC 2450

                             Dr. N. P. Mohabansi                                                                               

                                         Head                                                                                                      

                      Department of chemistry                      

( CATEGORY WISE LIST : OTHER UNIVERSITY)

Bajaj College of Science, Wardha
Admission to M.Sc. I (Sem I) Session 2024-25

Subject : Chemistry

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR M.SC. SEM I


